Taxable

value

S/M

20:35 hrs.

3.00 1  3300.00851321  1,100.00100  0.00SHUTTING  BLACKBRYY  1,500.00

1.60 2  520.00815222  325.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  GIZA  450.00

1.00 3  2500.0072420*  2,500.00100  0.00.STICHING  2,500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.60

6320.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6320.00Total  7720.00